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Day Date Time Topics h Lecturers 

1 Tuesday March 9 08.30–09.00 Course orientation 0.5 Nittaya 

  09.00–12.00 Gastrointestinal lecture 1 3 Narattaphol 

2 Thursday March 11 09.00–12.00 Gastrointestinal lecture 2 3 Narattaphol 

3 Tuesday March 16 09.00–10.00 Gastrointestinal lecture 3 1 Ratchaneevan 

  10.00–12.00 Group Discussion 1: Gastrointestinal 2 Ratchaneevan 

4 Thursday March 18 09.00-11.00 EXAM I:  Gastrointestinal 2 Narattaphol +TA 

5 Tuesday March 23 09.00–12.00 Renal lecture 1 3 Kanit 

6 Thursday March 25 09.00–12.00 Renal lecture 2 3 Kanit 

7 Tuesday March 30 09.00–12.00 Renal lecture 3 3 Kanit 

8 Thursday April 1 09.00–12.00 Group Discussion 2: Renal 3 Kanit + TA 

 Tuesday April 6 Chakri Day (Public holiday) 

9 Thursday April 8 09.00-12.00 EXAM II: Renal 3 Kanit + TA 

 Tuesday April 13 Songkran Day (Public holiday) 

 Thursday April 15 Songkran Day (Public holiday) 

10 Tuesday April 20 09.00-12.00 Endocrine lecture 1 3 Nattapon 

11 Thursday April 22 09.00-12.00 Endocrine lecture 2 3 Arthit 

12 Tuesday April 27 09.00-12.00 Reproductive lecture  3 Nittaya 

13 Thursday April 29 09.00-12.00 Group Discussion 3: Endocrine/Repro 3 Arthit 

14 May 3 – 14  09.00-12.00 Exam III:  Endocrine/Reproductive 3 Nittaya + TA 

Total hour 33 hours 
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